
November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results

Member Senate of Virginia

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

Y B
Miller

(D)
Write

Ins

D N
Rerras

(R)
Write

Ins

Member Senate of Virginia

A A
Protogyrou

(D)

5th District 6th District

6980001 North Beach 3,585
2720002 South Beach 3,196
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369
3250005 Seatack 3,282
6140006 Alanton 3,036

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809
5040008 London Bridge 4,862
7670009 Trantwood 2,779
8300010 Great Neck 4,015
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623
4670012 Plaza 3,982
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668
6290014 Malibu 2,979
5800015 Old Donation 3,130
5650016 Aragona 3,906
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594 291 167 0
2840020 Bayside 1,343 167 113 0
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245
6570022 Point O' View 2,228
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967
8190024 Larkspur 3,830
7560025 Woodstock 3,009
7480026 Fairfield 2,487
8420027 Edwin 2,852
5770028 Thalia 1,975
3360029 Holland 3,915
5830030 Red Wing 3,193

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155
3550032 Creeds 1,178
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349
2340034 Blackwater 733
5860035 Courthouse 3,436
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596
5510039 Pembroke 3,162
5200040 Bonney 4,603
5670041 College Park 3,988 435 16

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075
6550043 Bellamy 4,975
9310044 Centerville 5,142
1900045 Timberlake 1,762
3550046 Green Run 3,365
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110
1280050 Oceana 2,511
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601
9100052 Homestead 3,398
7050053 Shannon 2,417
4750054 Salem 4,457
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665 186 18
6870058 Glenwood 4,153
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052
4890060 Foxfire 2,197
3120061 Baker 4,430 278 5
6620062 Landstown 4,517
6040063 Culver 3,872
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413
2680065 Colonial 1,433
6800066 Hunt 4,934
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675
4270069 Shell 2,490
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994
4840071 Round Hill 3,897
4490072 Rudee 2,872
3940073 Dahlia 4,179
2620074 Buckner 2,609
4370075 Colony 2,350
2100076 Village 2,539
3040077 Brookwood 1,890
742AB Central Absentee 0 14 0 6 3 0

Page 1 of 2

44,404 245,755Totals 913 283

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 95.90%

Member Senate of Virginia

Y B
Miller

(D)

Write
Ins

D N
Rerras

(R)

Write
Ins

Voter Turnout
18.07% A A

Protogyrou
(D)

5th District 6th District

39 464 0
4.10% 62.12% 37.88% 0.00%



November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results

Member Senate of Virginia

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

F W
Wagner

(R)

C A
Holland

(D)
Write

Ins
Write

Ins

Member Senate of Virginia

K W
Stolle
(R)

7th District 8th District 14th District

Write
Ins

H B
Blevins

(R)
6980001 North Beach 3,585 573 18
2720002 South Beach 3,196 213 14
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804 485 12
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369 431 17
3250005 Seatack 3,282 198 15
6140006 Alanton 3,036 519 15

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809 690 431 0
5040008 London Bridge 4,862 424 18
7670009 Trantwood 2,779 647 12
8300010 Great Neck 4,015 723 7
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623 567 19
4670012 Plaza 3,982 381 15
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668 385 280 0
6290014 Malibu 2,979 380 233 1
5800015 Old Donation 3,130 321 246 2
5650016 Aragona 3,906 287 256 6
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091 460 506 4

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096 563 437 3
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594
2840020 Bayside 1,343
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245 392 348 6
6570022 Point O' View 2,228 403 244 2
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967 477 289 8
8190024 Larkspur 3,830 458 347 5
7560025 Woodstock 3,009 509 231 2
7480026 Fairfield 2,487 442 293 2
8420027 Edwin 2,852 504 315 1
5770028 Thalia 1,975 361 207 2
3360029 Holland 3,915 263 20
5830030 Red Wing 3,193 505 9

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155 917 16
3550032 Creeds 1,178 268 6
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349 329 7
2340034 Blackwater 733 158 1
5860035 Courthouse 3,436 497 12
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783 438 12
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712 182 184 3

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596 747 492 5
5510039 Pembroke 3,162 316 222 2
5200040 Bonney 4,603 264 237 6
5670041 College Park 3,988

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075 637 343 3
6550043 Bellamy 4,975 419 227 3
9310044 Centerville 5,142 572 341 2
1900045 Timberlake 1,762 143 7
3550046 Green Run 3,365 275 19
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310 659 15
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348 428 11
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110 546 17
1280050 Oceana 2,511 98 7
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601 380 224 0
9100052 Homestead 3,398 534 356 2
7050053 Shannon 2,417 410 274 1
4750054 Salem 4,457 383 28
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265 295 15
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283 235 8
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665
6870058 Glenwood 4,153 539 15
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052 217 182 0
4890060 Foxfire 2,197 426 11
3120061 Baker 4,430
6620062 Landstown 4,517 556 21
6040063 Culver 3,872 508 23
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413 302 15
2680065 Colonial 1,433 155 106 0
6800066 Hunt 4,934 578 17
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030 247 10
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675 416 254 2
4270069 Shell 2,490 205 216 1
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994 242 8
4840071 Round Hill 3,897 275 206 2
4490072 Rudee 2,872 345 16
3940073 Dahlia 4,179 293 14
2620074 Buckner 2,609 219 9
4370075 Colony 2,350 349 18
2100076 Village 2,539 123 82 0
3040077 Brookwood 1,890 257 8
742AB Central Absentee 0 210 128 0 259 9 41 0

Page 2 of 2

44,404 245,755Totals 12,694 3,118

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 59.02%

Member Senate of Virginia

Voter Turnout
18.07%

76 13,641 440

F W
Wagner

(R)

C A
Holland

(D)

Write
Ins

Write
Ins

K W
Stolle
(R)

7th District 8th District 14th District

Write
Ins

H B
Blevins

(R)

8,737 126
40.62% 0.35% 96.88% 3.12% 96.12% 3.88%



November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results
Soil and Water Conservation Director

Virginia Dare District

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

G
ALLEN

R D
FLANAGAN

B S
JAMES

C J
PRIDMORE

D R
TRUEBLOOD

WRITE
INS

WRITE
INS

6980001 North Beach 3,585 126 114 56 211 255 6 1
2720002 South Beach 3,196 69 58 23 86 77 1 0
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804 215 122 64 164 117 5 3
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369 103 112 43 161 179 4 3
3250005 Seatack 3,282 97 53 23 58 47 2 1
6140006 Alanton 3,036 134 95 52 224 254 4 2

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809 231 173 234 228 207 3 0
5040008 London Bridge 4,862 141 113 47 130 109 8 0
7670009 Trantwood 2,779 138 156 85 278 293 2 0
8300010 Great Neck 4,015 198 160 70 218 248 6 2
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623 149 124 59 152 166 6 2
4670012 Plaza 3,982 150 88 47 147 80 4 1
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668 221 144 60 154 126 1 0
6290014 Malibu 2,979 189 116 59 163 132 0 0
5800015 Old Donation 3,130 173 89 55 199 189 3 0
5650016 Aragona 3,906 164 82 63 185 154 6 2
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091 224 156 62 332 279 3 0

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096 219 145 74 328 350 9 2
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594 122 80 29 147 137 3 0
2840020 Bayside 1,343 69 46 19 107 93 1 0
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245 217 106 75 217 168 8 3
6570022 Point O' View 2,228 201 145 38 183 159 2 1
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967 226 135 70 197 195 3 3
8190024 Larkspur 3,830 251 132 78 218 162 2 2
7560025 Woodstock 3,009 185 115 49 268 290 3 0
7480026 Fairfield 2,487 170 107 76 233 185 1 2
8420027 Edwin 2,852 260 124 59 283 246 2 1
5770028 Thalia 1,975 175 97 44 117 110 2 0
3360029 Holland 3,915 84 49 22 85 55 49 3
5830030 Red Wing 3,193 138 120 44 197 228 2 1

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155 291 306 80 188 190 6 1
3550032 Creeds 1,178 55 192 11 55 68 1 0
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349 61 263 9 58 54 2 1
2340034 Blackwater 733 40 95 10 26 43 1 0
5860035 Courthouse 3,436 215 215 84 209 163 6 2
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783 177 125 58 142 106 2 0
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712 107 63 22 96 85 0 0

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596 218 150 63 664 513 6 3
5510039 Pembroke 3,162 168 110 49 149 99 6 4
5200040 Bonney 4,603 152 112 39 124 112 3 1
5670041 College Park 3,988 151 64 51 200 129 5 0

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075 307 196 118 253 175 5 2
6550043 Bellamy 4,975 236 124 51 196 102 6 0
9310044 Centerville 5,142 264 162 72 318 252 6 2
1900045 Timberlake 1,762 60 31 15 59 33 3 2
3550046 Green Run 3,365 117 85 37 101 50 2 0
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310 184 129 167 162 147 2 1
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348 131 112 51 126 115 6 1
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110 161 118 47 209 222 5 0
1280050 Oceana 2,511 32 38 10 38 25 1 0
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601 194 122 46 183 138 1 2
9100052 Homestead 3,398 238 159 65 320 290 1 0
7050053 Shannon 2,417 196 147 62 158 142 2 0
4750054 Salem 4,457 119 96 43 215 128 3 2
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265 139 59 47 83 72 1 1
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283 82 48 48 61 39 2 0
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665 98 51 26 64 91 4 3
6870058 Glenwood 4,153 203 142 78 194 110 3 1
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052 114 80 37 131 100 0 1
4890060 Foxfire 2,197 142 140 49 122 89 1 1
3120061 Baker 4,430 95 34 30 114 47 1 1
6620062 Landstown 4,517 185 155 81 176 117 3 0
6040063 Culver 3,872 223 121 51 132 120 3 3
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413 125 70 37 108 70 4 0
2680065 Colonial 1,433 84 52 27 77 52 1 0
6800066 Hunt 4,934 204 170 52 169 118 5 1
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030 75 76 23 112 111 2 1
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675 153 112 45 261 213 4 0
4270069 Shell 2,490 113 66 38 125 85 0 0
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994 95 52 31 86 56 1 0
4840071 Round Hill 3,897 151 102 47 139 65 1 1
4490072 Rudee 2,872 101 97 27 122 121 6 2
3940073 Dahlia 4,179 117 80 40 118 55 3 0
2620074 Buckner 2,609 95 51 23 75 48 1 0
4370075 Colony 2,350 141 74 41 123 95 3 1
2100076 Village 2,539 66 37 20 56 32 1 0
3040077 Brookwood 1,890 104 59 37 85 60 1 0
742AB Central Absentee 0 172 172 88 241 213 8 5

44,404 245,755Totals 11,990

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 24.55%Voter Turnout
18.07%

8,670 4,062 291

G
ALLEN

R D
FLANAGAN

B S
JAMES

C J
PRIDMORE

D R
TRUEBLOOD

WRITE
INS

10,85012,893

WRITE
INS

81
17.75% 8.32% 26.40% 22.22% 0.60% 0.17%



November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results

Clerk of Court

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

T E
SINNEN

E T 
SCHMUDDE

R P
CABANOS

W W
ERB

Write
Ins

6980001 North Beach 3,585 437 218 13 18 0
2720002 South Beach 3,196 150 75 13 23 0
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804 302 129 38 73 0
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369 323 158 16 24 0
3250005 Seatack 3,282 120 111 17 35 2
6140006 Alanton 3,036 407 149 11 32 1

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809 721 315 19 45 1
5040008 London Bridge 4,862 311 114 19 45 1
7670009 Trantwood 2,779 517 168 20 43 2
8300010 Great Neck 4,015 592 170 13 36 3
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623 422 232 13 31 0
4670012 Plaza 3,982 256 112 26 50 3
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668 407 141 32 64 2
6290014 Malibu 2,979 383 137 32 52 2
5800015 Old Donation 3,130 332 115 33 80 0
5650016 Aragona 3,906 306 156 27 48 3
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091 553 278 35 64 4

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096 640 234 25 77 2
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594 290 113 12 36 1
2840020 Bayside 1,343 160 71 15 28 0
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245 449 152 39 80 3
6570022 Point O' View 2,228 393 121 18 93 0
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967 411 164 19 172 4
8190024 Larkspur 3,830 496 149 46 91 2
7560025 Woodstock 3,009 484 142 32 76 3
7480026 Fairfield 2,487 416 149 76 75 2
8420027 Edwin 2,852 509 155 53 94 0
5770028 Thalia 1,975 378 118 18 45 0
3360029 Holland 3,915 165 87 19 55 2
5830030 Red Wing 3,193 405 110 16 30 2

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155 690 297 25 45 1
3550032 Creeds 1,178 220 100 2 22 1
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349 268 97 5 17 1
2340034 Blackwater 733 134 47 6 20 1
5860035 Courthouse 3,436 373 139 17 43 0
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783 322 124 29 67 2
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712 199 86 12 49 4

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596 829 265 29 72 6
5510039 Pembroke 3,162 319 127 17 71 0
5200040 Bonney 4,603 277 115 28 73 5
5670041 College Park 3,988 270 188 34 46 3

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075 578 264 52 61 3
6550043 Bellamy 4,975 374 148 40 75 0
9310044 Centerville 5,142 534 158 132 61 2
1900045 Timberlake 1,762 97 42 19 23 4
3550046 Green Run 3,365 185 84 26 50 2
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310 502 185 11 45 0
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348 302 148 16 27 2
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110 452 165 11 26 0
1280050 Oceana 2,511 66 26 8 20 2
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601 372 130 34 62 0
9100052 Homestead 3,398 541 218 68 55 1
7050053 Shannon 2,417 438 126 23 86 0
4750054 Salem 4,457 251 101 60 55 1
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265 159 104 32 64 2
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283 171 79 11 26 0
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665 195 96 11 35 0
6870058 Glenwood 4,153 405 130 61 58 1
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052 250 84 12 39 2
4890060 Foxfire 2,197 335 107 20 19 1
3120061 Baker 4,430 117 97 28 52 2
6620062 Landstown 4,517 342 202 52 46 2
6040063 Culver 3,872 375 133 30 44 3
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413 209 72 65 34 0
2680065 Colonial 1,433 131 45 52 32 1
6800066 Hunt 4,934 418 164 29 54 0
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030 202 75 12 26 2
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675 437 132 37 63 0
4270069 Shell 2,490 199 122 24 61 0
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994 174 62 21 17 0
4840071 Round Hill 3,897 241 119 61 47 1
4490072 Rudee 2,872 267 131 9 23 4
3940073 Dahlia 4,179 174 94 28 78 1
2620074 Buckner 2,609 135 61 26 33 1
4370075 Colony 2,350 266 121 13 27 1
2100076 Village 2,539 121 47 10 19 1
3040077 Brookwood 1,890 192 57 9 42 0
742AB Central Absentee 0 381 176 28 91 3

44,404 245,755Totals 26,224

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 61.22%Voter Turnout
18.07% T E

SINNEN
E T 

SCHMUDDE
R P

CABANOS
W W
ERB

Write
Ins

10,433 2,150 3,916 114
24.36% 5.02% 9.14% 0.27%



November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results
Member House of Delegates of Virginia

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

R
Tata
(R)

E A
Potter

(I)
Write
Ins

Member House of Delegates of Virginia

A T
Howell

(D)

85th District 90th District

Write
Ins

6980001 North Beach 3,585
2720002 South Beach 3,196
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369
3250005 Seatack 3,282
6140006 Alanton 3,036

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809
5040008 London Bridge 4,862
7670009 Trantwood 2,779
8300010 Great Neck 4,015
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623
4670012 Plaza 3,982
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668
6290014 Malibu 2,979
5800015 Old Donation 3,130
5650016 Aragona 3,906
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594
2840020 Bayside 1,343
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245
6570022 Point O' View 2,228 467 179 0
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967 567 211 2
8190024 Larkspur 3,830 587 218 0
7560025 Woodstock 3,009 584 162 1
7480026 Fairfield 2,487 542 194 1
8420027 Edwin 2,852 640 183 1
5770028 Thalia 1,975
3360029 Holland 3,915
5830030 Red Wing 3,193

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155
3550032 Creeds 1,178
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349
2340034 Blackwater 733
5860035 Courthouse 3,436
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596
5510039 Pembroke 3,162
5200040 Bonney 4,603
5670041 College Park 3,988 337 200 7

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075 711 274 1
6550043 Bellamy 4,975
9310044 Centerville 5,142 664 256 2
1900045 Timberlake 1,762
3550046 Green Run 3,365
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110
1280050 Oceana 2,511
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601 459 144 0
9100052 Homestead 3,398 657 237 1
7050053 Shannon 2,417 520 172 0
4750054 Salem 4,457
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665 255 99 0
6870058 Glenwood 4,153
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052
4890060 Foxfire 2,197
3120061 Baker 4,430 283 6
6620062 Landstown 4,517
6040063 Culver 3,872
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413
2680065 Colonial 1,433
6800066 Hunt 4,934
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675 509 163 1
4270069 Shell 2,490
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994
4840071 Round Hill 3,897
4490072 Rudee 2,872
3940073 Dahlia 4,179
2620074 Buckner 2,609
4370075 Colony 2,350
2100076 Village 2,539
3040077 Brookwood 1,890
742AB Central Absentee 0 123 45 0 2 0

Page 3 of 3

44,404 245,755Totals 7,622 285

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 73.46%

Member House of Delegates of Virginia

Voter Turnout
18.07%

85th District 90th District

172,737 6

R
Tata
(R)

E A
Potter

(I)

Write
Ins

A T
Howell

(D)

Write
Ins

26.38% 0.16% 97.94% 2.06%



November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results
Member House of Delegates of Virginia

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

H R
Purkey

(R)
Write
Ins

L C 
Wardrup Jr

(R)

R F
McDonnell

(R)

Member House of Delegates of Virginia

Write
Ins

82nd District 83rd District

Write
Ins

84th District

6980001 North Beach 3,585 566 20
2720002 South Beach 3,196 201 13
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369 426 15
3250005 Seatack 3,282
6140006 Alanton 3,036 520 16

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809 931 17
5040008 London Bridge 4,862 415 14
7670009 Trantwood 2,779 637 8
8300010 Great Neck 4,015 731 8
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623 561 18
4670012 Plaza 3,982 376 17
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668
6290014 Malibu 2,979
5800015 Old Donation 3,130 494 14
5650016 Aragona 3,906 458 20
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091 786 25

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096 829 16
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594 380 9
2840020 Bayside 1,343 238 6
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245 605 21
6570022 Point O' View 2,228
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967
8190024 Larkspur 3,830
7560025 Woodstock 3,009
7480026 Fairfield 2,487
8420027 Edwin 2,852
5770028 Thalia 1,975
3360029 Holland 3,915 261 16
5830030 Red Wing 3,193

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155
3550032 Creeds 1,178
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349
2340034 Blackwater 733
5860035 Courthouse 3,436 510 11
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712 310 5

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596 1050 16
5510039 Pembroke 3,162 465 13
5200040 Bonney 4,603 408 19
5670041 College Park 3,988

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075
6550043 Bellamy 4,975
9310044 Centerville 5,142
1900045 Timberlake 1,762
3550046 Green Run 3,365 289 16
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310 650 16
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348 426 9
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110 537 16
1280050 Oceana 2,511 100 9
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601
9100052 Homestead 3,398
7050053 Shannon 2,417
4750054 Salem 4,457 384 33
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665
6870058 Glenwood 4,153
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052 332 5
4890060 Foxfire 2,197 424 11
3120061 Baker 4,430
6620062 Landstown 4,517 549 23
6040063 Culver 3,872
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413
2680065 Colonial 1,433
6800066 Hunt 4,934 579 18
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030 249 8
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675
4270069 Shell 2,490 325 7
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994
4840071 Round Hill 3,897
4490072 Rudee 2,872 332 13
3940073 Dahlia 4,179
2620074 Buckner 2,609 220 8
4370075 Colony 2,350 342 14
2100076 Village 2,539
3040077 Brookwood 1,890 250 8
742AB Central Absentee 0 138 6 110 1 72 4

Page 2 of 3

44,404 245,755Totals 7,347 6,790

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 97.27%

Member House of Delegates of Virginia

Voter Turnout
18.07%

177206 4,329 179

HR
Purkey

(R)

Write
Ins

L C
Wardrup Jr

(R)

R F
McDonnell

(R)

Write
Ins

Write
Ins

82nd District 83rd District 84th District

2.73% 97.46% 2.54% 96.03% 3.97%



November 4, 2003 General Election Results
City of Virginia Beach - Official Results
Member House of Delegates of Virginia

Precinct
TOTAL
Ballots

No of
Reg Voters

J J
Welch III

(R)

T
Jackson

(D)
Write
Ins

L S
Williams

(D)

Member House of Delegates of Virginia

T L
Suit
(R)

21st District 81st District
S R

Bivens
(G)

Write
Ins

6980001 North Beach 3,585
2720002 South Beach 3,196
5640003 Ocean Lakes 4,804 387 147 27 1
5310004 Linkhorn 3,369
3250005 Seatack 3,282 117 173 18 0
6140006 Alanton 3,036

1,1250007 Kingston 3,809
5040008 London Bridge 4,862
7670009 Trantwood 2,779
8300010 Great Neck 4,015
7100011 Cape Henry 3,623
4670012 Plaza 3,982
6710013 Mt. Trashmore 3,668 412 250 0
6290014 Malibu 2,979 406 213 0
5800015 Old Donation 3,130
5650016 Aragona 3,906
9780017 Ocean Park 4,091

1,0110018 Thoroughgood 3,096
4660019 Lake Smith 1,594
2840020 Bayside 1,343
7580021 Davis Corner 4,245
6570022 Point O' View 2,228
7860023 Arrowhead 2,967
8190024 Larkspur 3,830
7560025 Woodstock 3,009
7480026 Fairfield 2,487
8420027 Edwin 2,852
5770028 Thalia 1,975 403 158 1
3360029 Holland 3,915
5830030 Red Wing 3,193 480 74 21 2

1,0840031 Sigma 4,155 789 171 117 0
3550032 Creeds 1,178 253 81 13 0
3950033 Capps Shop 1,349 312 63 15 0
2340034 Blackwater 733 150 73 5 0
5860035 Courthouse 3,436
5730036 Windsor Oaks 3,783 327 233 0
3750037 Chesapeake Beach 2,712

1,2580038 Witchduck 3,596
5510039 Pembroke 3,162
5200040 Bonney 4,603
5670041 College Park 3,988

1,0120042 Brandon 5,075
6550043 Bellamy 4,975 417 231 0
9310044 Centerville 5,142
1900045 Timberlake 1,762 108 78 1
3550046 Green Run 3,365
7600047 Kings Grant 3,310
5060048 Wolfsnare 3,348
6820049 Lynnhaven 3,110
1280050 Oceana 2,511
6120051 Stratford Chase 2,601
9100052 Homestead 3,398
7050053 Shannon 2,417
4750054 Salem 4,457
3790055 Magic Hollow 3,265 197 162 14 0
2990056 Edinburgh 1,283 197 96 0
3540057 Sherry Park 1,665
6870058 Glenwood 4,153 414 267 0
4010059 Shelton Park 2,052
4890060 Foxfire 2,197
3120061 Baker 4,430
6620062 Landstown 4,517
6040063 Culver 3,872 420 148 35 0
3980064 Rosemont Forest 2,413 244 145 0
2680065 Colonial 1,433 157 105 0
6800066 Hunt 4,934
3260067 Eastern Shore 4,030
6850068 Indian Lakes 2,675
4270069 Shell 2,490
2790070 Strawbridge 2,994 185 78 11 0
4840071 Round Hill 3,897 269 209 0
4490072 Rudee 2,872
3940073 Dahlia 4,179 187 192 2
2620074 Buckner 2,609
4370075 Colony 2,350
2100076 Village 2,539 136 67 0
3040077 Brookwood 1,890
742AB Central Absentee 0 36 36 0 60 21 8 0

Page 1 of 3

44,404 245,755Totals 3,713 3,350

78
Precincts Reporting

of 78 61.91%

Member House of Delegates of Virginia

J J
Welch III

(R)

T
Jackson

(D)

Write
Ins

L S
Williams

(D)

Voter Turnout
18.07% T L

Suit
(R)

21st District 81st District

42,280 3

S R
Bivens

(G)

Write
Ins

1,191 284
38.02% 0.07% 69.39% 24.67% 5.88% 0.06%


